
21.08 - PC CL-95646 DELGADO LOZANO, ARNAU 11 Avinent Manresa
21.67 - PC CL-11740 MACIZO CUESTA, MARTI 11 CA Sant Boi
22.00 - PC CT-1272 BLANCO BERENGUER, RICARD 11 A Olot-Terra Volcans
22.15 - PC CL-1825 GALLARDO HAUDEBERT, HUGO 11 Avinent Manresa
22.66 - PC CL-87567 ROVIRA OBIOLS, ARNAU 11 Avinent Manresa
23.08 - PC CL-10375 MORTE PUBILL, JONATAN 11 CA Sant Celoni
23.32 - PC CL-93593 BALLART CORRETJA, GUILLEM 11 CA Vic
23.60 - PC CL-89316 GOMEZ PAEZ, YAGO 11 Martorell AC
26.09 - PC CL-7782 GARCIA ALVAREZ, AITOR 11 CA Igualada

CL-4086 AGUEDO MESSARI, RAMÍ 12 JA Sabadell
CL-11131 ALONSO ADAME, NIL 12 UGE Badalona
CL-16827 AMARILLA ESPINOZA, BORJA EZEQUIEL 11 Avinent Manresa
CL-93645 BARCELO MARTINEZ, NICOLAS 11 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL-10270 BERTRAN MINDZIE, MARC 11 CA Igualada
CL-2292 CARMONA ESCALANTE, ASIER 11 Ripollet UA
CL-9466 CIENFUEGOS AMIGO, BERNAT 12 Cornellà At.
CL-13154 COMPANIONI ROQUE, VÍCTOR 12 Barcelona At.
CL-93402 CUEVAS  AIMAR, TOMAS 12 UGE Badalona
CL-14367 ESTEBANELL TARRAGÓ, ROC 12 JA Sabadell
CL-15186 FERRAR SANCHO, POL 11 UGE Badalona
CL-2965 FERRER LOPEZ, ROC 11 Pratenc AA
CL-840 GALLEGO BATLLE, GERARD 12 Cornellà At.
CL-3048 GALOBART MORET, ALBERT 12 CA Parets
CT-1069 GARCIA MARTINEZ, MARIO 12 UA Terrassa
CL-6092 GAVILAN ALCANTARA, YAGO 11 Ripollet UA
CL-13612 GAYAN FERRER, JAN 12 CA Mollet
CL-4131 GOMEZ TERRON, HUGO 12 Martorell AC
CL-6737 GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ, JOAN 11 CA Canaletes
CL-11060 GONZALEZ QUERO, DANIEL 12 CA Castellar
CT-1071 GUTIERREZ FLORES, SERGIO 11 UA Terrassa
CL-926 HERNANDEZ URBANO, MARTI 12 JA Sabadell
CL-89120 IBAÑEZ SEGUI, PABLO 12 CA Castellar
CL-11764 LACRUZ ALEMANY, MARCEL 12 CE Penedès
CL-16909 LOMBANA PINTO, MELVIN ANTHUAN 11 Avinent Manresa
CL-85225 LOZANO LEON, LUCAS 12 GA Lluïsos Mataro
CL-10838 MACÍAS MACÍAS, ALEJANDRO 11 Pratenc AA
CL-11924 MERINO CUSINE, IU 11 CE Penedès
CL-96347 MORENO CODINA, CARLES 11 CA Castellar
CL-93082 NICOLAS ZAMORA, ISAAC 11 CE Penedès
CL-11357 NONELL SABIO, ALEX 12 CA Laietania
CL-12179 ORDEIG BARRI, JAN 12 CA Vic
CL-12221 PARDO SANTOS, DYLAN 11 GA Lluïsos Mataro
CL-7096 PERNIAS PASTOR, ERIC 11 Cornellà At.
CL-7019 PINILLA PALMERO, EDUARDO 11 CA Laietania
CL-96450 PITTON RODERO, LEO 12 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
CL-96449 PITTON RODERO, PABLO 12 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
CL-8351 POVEA SERRANO, HUGO 11 CA Laietania

2n Control sub14
Mnanresa, 27 d'abril de 2024

150m MASC. SUB14M



CL-9930 PUJAL AIRA, MARC 12 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL-93343 RAMOS ESCOBAR, JOEL 11 Pratenc AA
CL-93368 REJANO VAZQUEZ, HUGO 12 UGE Badalona
CL-14881 RIBALTA CUBI, CHEICK JOAN 11 CA Igualada
CL-2480 RIERA AMADOR, ALEX 12 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-9808 ROIG HUERTA, DIDAC 11 CA Canaletes
CL-11752 RUIZ GARCIA, ALEX 12 Pratenc AA
CL-91758 SAENZ RODRIGUEZ, ENEKO 12 Martorell AC
CL-87228 SEGURA GARCIA, HUGO 11 UA Terrassa
CL-12656 SEUBA AYNES, NIL 11 Avinent Manresa
CL-4050 SOLE TOMAS, GUILLEM 12 CA Igualada
CL-7961 TORRAS MILLAN, ENRIC 11 JA Sabadell
CL-13090 VELASCO HIDALGO, BIEL 11 Cornellà At.
CL-13599 VELASCO SANNE, HUGO 11 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL-517 VESPERINAS GARCIA, PAU 12 Pratenc AA
CL-1476 ZABALA ARAGON, NICOLAS 12 L'Hospitalet At.



03:07.81 - PC CL-10733 GOL MASÓ, ORIOL 11 CA Vic
03:07.82 - PC CL-1930 GARCIA SALMERON, IVAN 11 CA Mollet
03:09.82 - PC CL-94924 CAVERO GACIA, BERNAT 11 JA Sabadell
03:11.92 - PC CL-10259 ALVAREZ OLBA, ARAN 12 FC Barcelona
03:14.40 - PC CL-5346 LLOVERA CÁRCAMO, MICHELANGELO 11 CA Terres de Ponent
03:19.23 - PC CL-83790 FERNANDEZ SERRANO, POL 11 Avinent Manresa
03:24.96 - PC CT-1272 BLANCO BERENGUER, RICARD 11 A Olot-Terra Volcans
03:28.56 - PC CL-7157 GÓMEZ VIDAL, NIL 12 CA Laietania
03:35.33 - PC CL-306 MARINA ZAMBUDIO, UNAI 12 Pratenc AA
03:38.07 - PC CL-2480 RIERA AMADOR, ALEX 12 CA Sant Andreu Barca
03:38.09 - PC CL-10838 MACÍAS MACÍAS, ALEJANDRO 11 Pratenc AA
03:40.80 - PC CL-11741 GALLIFA VILTRO, ADRIA 11 CA Sant Boi
03:43.91 - PC CL-91796 PIQUE CLARENA, ARNAU 12 Avinent Manresa
03:47.90 - PC CL-2550 NOGUERA FUSTÉ, PAU 12 FC Barcelona
03:48.37 - PC CL-89121 LOPEZ ALONSO, RAUL 12 CA Castellar
03:48.51 - PC CL-12270 PALACIOS VIZÁN, JOSÉ 12 CA Sant Just
03:50.14 - PC CL-1343 FERRIZ GONZALEZ, MORITZ 11 CA Canaletes
03:56.54 - PC CL-1473 ASENSIO MOYANO, DAVID 12 L'Hospitalet At.
04:02.00 - PC CL-4050 SOLE TOMAS, GUILLEM 12 CA Igualada
04:02.10 - PC CL-6111 GOMEZ SEBASTIAN, MATEO 12 Pratenc AA
04:02.62 - PC CL-89270 ARMENTEROS CUEVAS, RAUL 12 UA Barberà
04:02.90 - PC CL-94619 CHILLON TARRIDA, DANIEL 11 CA Canovelles
04:05.98 - PC CL-88803 FABRA MARTINEZ, ORIOL 12 UA Terrassa
04:06.21 - PC CL-4086 AGUEDO MESSARI, RAMÍ 12 JA Sabadell
04:15.93 - PC CL-95529 MARIN GRANADOS, IAN 11 Martorell AC

CL-11131 ALONSO ADAME, NIL 12 UGE Badalona
CL-92451 ALVAREZ LOPEZ, EIDEN 12 CE Cerdanyola
CL-16890 BASSAGANYA VILA, URIEL 12 CA Vic
CL-14887 BISBAL PEDRO, ROGER 12 CA Igualada
CL-14680 CUENCA ORTEGA, HUGO 11 RTC Running Club
CL-14102 GARDUÑO CAMPANARIO, JOEL 11 Pratenc AA
CL-6092 GAVILAN ALCANTARA, YAGO 11 Ripollet UA
CT-1070 GUTIERREZ FLORES, ANGEL 11 UA Terrassa
CL-16056 MARTINEZ PIDEVALL, GASPAR 12 Barcelona At.
CL-7421 MEIJIDE BONET, PABLO 12 Barcelona At.
CL-1143 MORENO ROMEU, ALBERT 12 CE Penedès
CL-9930 PUJAL AIRA, MARC 12 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL-14881 RIBALTA CUBI, CHEICK JOAN 11 CA Igualada
CL-12656 SEUBA AYNES, NIL 11 Avinent Manresa

1.000m MASC. SUB14M



10:31.69 - PC CL-5497 RODRIGUEZ MOLINA, ARAN 11 Cornellà At.
10:47.17 - PC CL-91048 CASTELLANO GARCIA, PEDRO 11 CA Canovelles
10:48.44 - PC CL-1363 SUNYER ESONO, MIQUEL 11 CA Canaletes
10:59.49 - PC CL-93257 ESCRIBANO CORTES, DAVID 11 CA Mollet
11:37.69 - PC CL-92101 MORAL VARELA, MARC 11 CA Parets
12:34.29 - PC CL-81848 SANCHEZ MARTINEZ, MARTI 11 CA Granollers
12:53.84 - PC CL-5108 GONZALEZ SANCHEZ, MARC 11 UA Barberà

CL-91193 BOIX PONS, MARC 11 CA Vic
CL-10569 CABELLO RIERA, ALEIX 11 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-5142 FERNANDEZ CASTRO, GUILLEM 12 UA Barberà
CL-87935 FERRERO NAVARRO, ARNAU 12 Avinent Manresa
CL-11823 GÁMEZ MARTINEZ, GERARD 12 Pratenc AA
CL-9275 GARCÍA DURÁN, ERIK 12 CA Sant Just
CL-8170 HERNANDO BOMETON, ADRIÀ 11 JA Sabadell
CL-1823 HUCH CORDERO, ORIOL 12 Avinent Manresa
CL-12521 L´AZIRI AKHRIF, NAUFAL 12 Avinent Manresa
CL-96314 LAVIELLE TABUENCA, OLIVIER 11 Cornellà At.
CT-1918 MASO AGUILA, ENRIC 12 CA Vic
CL-1953 MIGUEL AZCARATE, GENIS 12 AA Catalunya
CL-2551 NOGUERA FUSTÉ, VICTOR 12 FC Barcelona
CL-1416 PONT MIR, GERARD 12 CA Igualada
CL-94514 RODRIGUEZ GUIXA, HUGO 12 FC Barcelona
CL-14488 SANCHEZ COLOME, ALEX 12 AA Catalunya
CL-3316 SURIOL GUAL, NIL 12 CE Penedès
CL-10056 TORRES PELLICER, XAVI 12 CA Castellar
CL-94211 TRILLA GEORGES, OLIVIER 12 CA Granollers
CL-92095 VARON CHAO, LLUC 12 CA Parets

3.000m MASC. SUB14M



15.35 - PC CL-96120 JOVER FORTUÑO, ALEX 11 CA Terres de Ponent
16.92 - PC CL-93593 BALLART CORRETJA, GUILLEM 11 CA Vic
17.45 - PC CL-92091 SANCHEZ GARCIA, ALVARO 11 U Colomenca At.
17.55 - PC CL-10569 CABELLO RIERA, ALEIX 11 L'Hospitalet At.
17.61 - PC CL-4723 MONTSERRAT BOSCH, OT 11 CA Granollers
18.80 - PC CL-4131 GOMEZ TERRON, HUGO 12 Martorell AC
18.90 - PC CL-91759 CASTILLO MATEO, DANIEL 12 Martorell AC

CL-89270 ARMENTEROS CUEVAS, RAUL 12 UA Barberà
CL-14887 BISBAL PEDRO, ROGER 12 CA Igualada
CT-1272 BLANCO BERENGUER, RICARD 11 A Olot-Terra Volcans
CL-11440 CARMONA VINYETS, MARC 11 JA Sabadell
CL-6143 DECLARA GRANDE, ASIER 12 Pratenc AA
CL-15186 FERRAR SANCHO, POL 11 UGE Badalona
CL-2965 FERRER LOPEZ, ROC 11 Pratenc AA
CL-3048 GALOBART MORET, ALBERT 12 CA Parets
CL-7782 GARCIA ALVAREZ, AITOR 11 CA Igualada
CL-6430 GIL PETCHAME, MULUKEN 11 Barcelona At.
CL-6737 GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ, JOAN 11 CA Canaletes
CL-90142 HERNANDEZ RAYA, ATILA 12 Cornellà At.
CL-7494 HERRERIAS BENITO, IKER 12 Barcelona At.
CL-89120 IBAÑEZ SEGUI, PABLO 12 CA Castellar
CL-8742 LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ, EDUARD 11 Avinent Manresa
CL-93082 NICOLAS ZAMORA, ISAAC 11 CE Penedès
CL-11357 NONELL SABIO, ALEX 12 CA Laietania
CL-96387 PONS  LAFARGA, MARÇAL 12 CA Parets
CL-1416 PONT MIR, GERARD 12 CA Igualada
CL-5491 PRIETO GONZALEZ, ELIAS 12 Cornellà At.
CL-4311 SAEZ , NICOLAS 11 Pratenc AA
CL-7961 TORRAS MILLAN, ENRIC 11 JA Sabadell
CT-1085 VALLADARES LOPEZ, DAVID 12 UA Terrassa
CL-1476 ZABALA ARAGON, NICOLAS 12 L'Hospitalet At.

80m tanques (0,84) MASC. SUB14M



1.43 - PC CL-92101 MORAL VARELA, MARC 11 CA Parets
1.38 - PC CL-94772 ARBOL ELIES, ALEIX 11 CA Granollers
1.35 - PC CL-1930 GARCIA SALMERON, IVAN 11 CA Mollet
1.35 - PC CL-96387 PONS  LAFARGA, MARÇAL 12 CA Parets
1.35 - PC CT-2333 RAMON CAPEL, ANDER 11 UA Barberà
1.35 - PC CL-92296 RIBERA DEL RIO, MARCEL 12 CA Sant Celoni
1.34 - PC CL-90273 MIRON RODRIGUEZ, PAU 11 CA Granollers
1.34 - PC CL-93368 REJANO VAZQUEZ, HUGO 12 UGE Badalona
1.32 - PC CL-90142 HERNANDEZ RAYA, ATILA 12 Cornellà At.
1.31 - PC CL-8742 LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ, EDUARD 11 Avinent Manresa
1.30 - PC CL-95646 DELGADO LOZANO, ARNAU 11 Avinent Manresa
1.30 - PC CL-1825 GALLARDO HAUDEBERT, HUGO 11 Avinent Manresa
1.30 - PC CL-10733 GOL MASÓ, ORIOL 11 CA Vic
1.30 - PC CL-517 VESPERINAS GARCIA, PAU 12 Pratenc AA
1.28 - PC CT-1069 GARCIA MARTINEZ, MARIO 12 UA Terrassa
1.25 - PC CL-583 BORT LLOBET, BERNAT 12 Avinent Manresa
1.23 - PC CL-10056 TORRES PELLICER, XAVI 12 CA Castellar
1.20 - PC CL-9466 CIENFUEGOS AMIGO, BERNAT 12 Cornellà At.
1.20 - PC CL-93257 ESCRIBANO CORTES, DAVID 11 CA Mollet
1.20 - PC CL-840 GALLEGO BATLLE, GERARD 12 Cornellà At.
1.20 - PC CL-89316 GOMEZ PAEZ, YAGO 11 Martorell AC
1.18 - PC CL-96120 JOVER FORTUÑO, ALEX 11 CA Terres de Ponent
1.16 - PC CL-91801 MUÑOZ ESCUDERO, IVAN 11 Avinent Manresa
1.15 - PC CL-12277 BASACHS FERNÁNDEZ, ARAN 12 JA Sabadell
1.15 - PC CL-926 HERNANDEZ URBANO, MARTI 12 JA Sabadell
1.01 - PC CL-5489 ARTEAGA GARCIA, ANDER 12 Cornellà At.
1.01 - PC CL-91890 TEBAR GUERRERO, VICENTE 11 Cornellà At.
1.00 - PC CL-5142 FERNANDEZ CASTRO, GUILLEM 12 UA Barberà

CL-13612 GAYAN FERRER, JAN 12 CA Mollet
CL-11060 GONZALEZ QUERO, DANIEL 12 CA Castellar
CL-7019 PINILLA PALMERO, EDUARDO 11 CA Laietania
CL-9808 ROIG HUERTA, DIDAC 11 CA Canaletes
CL-87228 SEGURA GARCIA, HUGO 11 UA Terrassa

Alçada MASC. SUB14M



CL-583 BORT LLOBET, BERNAT 12 Avinent Manresa
CL-4112 CENTELLAS BUENO, GUILLEM 12 Avinent Manresa
CL-95587 LEONARTE RAMONET, ARNAU 11 Avinent Manresa
CL-13154 COMPANIONI ROQUE, VÍCTOR 12 Barcelona At.

09.62 - PC CL-96347 MORENO CODINA, CARLES 11 CA Castellar
CL-10390 SANZ LOSHUERTOS, DIEGO 12 CA Granollers

11.37 - PC CL-10270 BERTRAN MINDZIE, MARC 11 CA Igualada
07.67 - PC CL-1778 PLA SOLE, MARCEL 11 CA Vic

CL-12179 ORDEIG BARRI, JAN 12 CA Vic
09.11 - PC CL-11764 LACRUZ ALEMANY, MARCEL 12 CE Penedès

CL-11924 MERINO CUSINE, IU 11 CE Penedès
CL-1143 MORENO ROMEU, ALBERT 12 CE Penedès
CL-85225 LOZANO LEON, LUCAS 12 GA Lluïsos Mataro
CL-1473 ASENSIO MOYANO, DAVID 12 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-94924 CAVERO GACIA, BERNAT 11 JA Sabadell

CL-5489 ARTEAGA GARCIA, ANDER 12 Cornellà At.
CL-5442 CEREZO CASTILLO, BIEL 12 Cornellà At.
CL-7096 PERNIAS PASTOR, ERIC 11 Cornellà At.
CL-5491 PRIETO GONZALEZ, ELIAS 12 Cornellà At.
CL-5497 RODRIGUEZ MOLINA, ARAN 11 Cornellà At.
CL-13090 VELASCO HIDALGO, BIEL 11 Cornellà At.

10.05 - PC CL-94979 GRILLO SAMPOLSKI, JON 11 Martorell AC
09.63 - PC CL-89005 GUIRADO FARRAS, ARNAU 11 Martorell AC

CL-91759 CASTILLO MATEO, DANIEL 12 Martorell AC
CL-1859 GARCIA URRUTIA, OIER 12 Martorell AC
CL-93667 LOPEZ SALGADO, WILMOR 12 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL-13599 VELASCO SANNE, HUGO 11 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

09.86 - PC CL-4311 SAEZ , NICOLAS 11 Pratenc AA
CL-2292 CARMONA ESCALANTE, ASIER 11 Ripollet UA
CL-93402 CUEVAS  AIMAR, TOMAS 12 UGE Badalona

Triple Salt MASC. SUB14M - GRUP A

Triple Salt MASC. SUB14M - GRUP B



10.40 - PC CL-93579 DOMINGO ARJONA, ALEJANDRO 11 CE Penedès
08.87 - PC CL-14789 VAZQUEZ VIDAL, IAN 11 CE Penedès
08.67 - PC CL-92229 MORENO GARCIA, LEO 11 U Colomenca At.
08.24 - PC CT-2333 RAMON CAPEL, ANDER 11 UA Barberà
07.85 - PC CL-14905 PUJOL PERRAMON, TON 11 CA Igualada
07.07 - PC CL-93343 RAMOS ESCOBAR, JOEL 11 Pratenc AA
06.66 - PC CL-89005 GUIRADO FARRAS, ARNAU 11 Martorell AC
06.35 - PC CL-95529 MARIN GRANADOS, IAN 11 Martorell AC
05.92 - PC CL-94979 GRILLO SAMPOLSKI, JON 11 Martorell AC
05.68 - PC CL-2369 ESQUIUS ORTIZ, MARTI 11 Barcelona At.
05.03 - PC CL-9288 PUIGDOLLLERS PANADÈS, ALBERT 12 CA Vic
04.56 - PC CL-96314 LAVIELLE TABUENCA, OLIVIER 11 Cornellà At.

CL-2384 CARMONA ESCALANTE, URIEL 12 Ripollet UA
CL-6143 DECLARA GRANDE, ASIER 12 Pratenc AA
CL-1859 GARCIA URRUTIA, OIER 12 Martorell AC
CL-89121 LOPEZ ALONSO, RAUL 12 CA Castellar
CL-7027 MAÑERO BULLÓN, IZAN 12 CA Laietania
CL-90273 MIRON RODRIGUEZ, PAU 11 CA Granollers
CL-88806 MORENO PEGUERO, ELOI 12 UA Terrassa
CL-12221 PARDO SANTOS, DYLAN 11 GA Lluïsos Mataro
CL-91758 SAENZ RODRIGUEZ, ENEKO 12 Martorell AC

33.73 - PC CL-92229 MORENO GARCIA, LEO 11 U Colomenca At.
21.09 - PC CL-14688 RUIZ COLOMER, JOFRE 11 ACE Riudellots
21.04 - PC CL-91890 TEBAR GUERRERO, VICENTE 11 Cornellà At.
17.18 - PC CL-12454 TUCA PORTILLO, ALEIX 11 Pratenc AA
07.42 - PC CL-83790 FERNANDEZ SERRANO, POL 11 Avinent Manresa

CT-1047 BATALLA FAURA, JOFRE 11 UA Terrassa
CL-5082 BRU MARIN, ARNAU 12 AA Catalunya
CL-2369 ESQUIUS ORTIZ, MARTI 11 Barcelona At.
CL-95992 GONZALEZ ALCALA, XAVIER 12 U Colomenca At.
CL-7494 HERRERIAS BENITO, IKER 12 Barcelona At.
CL-1823 HUCH CORDERO, ORIOL 12 Avinent Manresa
CT-2337 LOPEZ ARIAS, DIDAC 11 UA Barberà
CL-93667 LOPEZ SALGADO, WILMOR 12 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL-13113 MASFERRER ALEMANY, LLUC 11 Barcelona At.
CL-1778 PLA SOLE, MARCEL 11 CA Vic
CL-12004 ROSELL BONET, GUIU 11 JA Sabadell
CL-10000 TALLAK CASANOVA, GERARD 11 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CT-1085 VALLADARES LOPEZ, DAVID 12 UA Terrassa
CL-14789 VAZQUEZ VIDAL, IAN 11 CE Penedès

Pes (3kg) MASC. SUB14M

Martell (3kg) MASC.  SUB14M



23.51 - PC CL-93579 DOMINGO ARJONA, ALEJANDRO 11 CE Penedès
23.48 - PC CL-10375 MORTE PUBILL, JONATAN 11 CA Sant Celoni
22.44 - PC CT-2337 LOPEZ ARIAS, DIDAC 11 UA Barberà
22.43 - PC CL-93645 BARCELO MARTINEZ, NICOLAS 11 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
20.47 - PC CL-87567 ROVIRA OBIOLS, ARNAU 11 Avinent Manresa
19.92 - PC CL-11440 CARMONA VINYETS, MARC 11 JA Sabadell
16.60 - PC CL-88806 MORENO PEGUERO, ELOI 12 UA Terrassa
16.15 - PC CL-13277 MENA DIAZ, ORIO 11 Ripollet UA
13.87 - PC CL-309 GALAN JIMENEZ, RUBEN 12 Pratenc AA
08.60 - PC CL-10390 SANZ LOSHUERTOS, DIEGO 12 CA Granollers

CL-16827 AMARILLA ESPINOZA, BORJA EZEQUIEL 11 Avinent Manresa
CL-93003 BACH LLORENTE, GENIS 12 ACE Riudellots
CL-16890 BASSAGANYA VILA, URIEL 12 CA Vic
CT-1047 BATALLA FAURA, JOFRE 11 UA Terrassa
CL-2384 CARMONA ESCALANTE, URIEL 12 Ripollet UA
CL-4112 CENTELLAS BUENO, GUILLEM 12 Avinent Manresa
CL-5442 CEREZO CASTILLO, BIEL 12 Cornellà At.
CL-14367 ESTEBANELL TARRAGÓ, ROC 12 JA Sabadell
CL-88803 FABRA MARTINEZ, ORIOL 12 UA Terrassa
CL-9275 GARCÍA DURÁN, ERIK 12 CA Sant Just
CL-6111 GOMEZ SEBASTIAN, MATEO 12 Pratenc AA
CL-7157 GÓMEZ VIDAL, NIL 12 CA Laietania
CL-95587 LEONARTE RAMONET, ARNAU 11 Avinent Manresa
CL-16909 LOMBANA PINTO, MELVIN ANTHUAN 11 Avinent Manresa
CL-7027 MAÑERO BULLÓN, IZAN 12 CA Laietania
CL-4062 MARTI SALCEDO, ERIC 12 CA Igualada
CL-13113 MASFERRER ALEMANY, LLUC 11 Barcelona At.
CT-1918 MASO AGUILA, ENRIC 12 CA Vic
CL-4723 MONTSERRAT BOSCH, OT 11 CA Granollers
CL-12179 ORDEIG BARRI, JAN 12 CA Vic
CL-12270 PALACIOS VIZÁN, JOSÉ 12 CA Sant Just
CL-96450 PITTON RODERO, LEO 12 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
CL-96449 PITTON RODERO, PABLO 12 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
CL-9288 PUIGDOLLLERS PANADÈS, ALBERT 12 CA Vic
CL-14905 PUJOL PERRAMON, TON 11 CA Igualada
CL-92296 RIBERA DEL RIO, MARCEL 12 CA Sant Celoni
CL-9186 RUIZ PALOMINO, BIEL 12 Avinent Manresa
CL-92091 SANCHEZ GARCIA, ALVARO 11 U Colomenca At.

Javelina (500g) MASC. SUB14M



21.30 - PC CL-2976 LOPEZ MORENTE, CLOE 11 CA Sant Boi
21.40 - PC CL-10792 LOPEZ SANTIAGO, NOA 11 Martorell AC
21.43 - PC CL-3201 ALVARADO RAMOS, AINA 11 CA Parets
21.68 - PC CL-10285 PETRIZZELLI GUILLEN, PAULA VALENTINA 11 Avinent Manresa
21.69 - PC CL-9813 RUBIES COLL, ARES 11 UA Terrassa
21.93 - PC CL-11701 MARIN IGUALADA, ELENA 11 CA Parets
22.16 - PC CL-93254 BURON GRAO, ANNA 11 CA Mollet
22.23 - PC CL-5427 PAJUELO ARCOS, JUDITH 11 Ripollet UA
22.35 - PC CL-94262 CALVO ALBA, AGNES 11 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
22.37 - PC CT-1765 ONCINS MINGUELLA, CLAUDIA 11 CA Terres de Ponent
22.38 - PC CT-1772 COSTA SIMO, NEUS 12 CA Terres de Ponent
22.75 - PC CL-5532 PAJUELO ARCOS, NADIA 11 Ripollet UA
23.00 - PC CL-6393 RODRIGUEZ MUÑOZ, ELIA 11 Barcelona At.
23.10 - PC CL-12687 CEBRIÁN GIMENEZ;, NAIA 11 CA Sant Just
23.14 - PC CT-1762 ONCINS MINGUELLA, PAULA 11 CA Terres de Ponent
23.15 - PC CL-92991 GUILLEN CHARLES, HELENA 11 CA Terres de Ponent
23.50 - PC CL-7945 PEREZ ARNES, DANIELA 11 CA Sant Andreu Barca
24.15 - PC CL-9783 LOPEZ REBOLLAL, GISELA 11 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
24.94 - PC CL-10237 LLOBET PRESTE, EMMA 11 Ripollet UA
26.25 - PC CL-2273 BERNAL GARCIA, JULIA 11 Ripollet UA
26.65 - PC CL-1948 CASTILLO ALBERICH, ANNA 11 CA Sant Just
26.70 - PC CL-87974 LLOP SEGUI, MARTINA 11 Martorell AC

CL-13030 ABELLAN REAL, ARLET 12 CA Sant Celoni
CL-9836 ALVAREZ CARRANZA, HENAR 11 CA Mollet
CL-9806 ANDERSSON CARMONA, MAIA 11 CA Canaletes
CL-12950 ANGUITA AGUILERA, MARTA 11 CA Vic
CL-14717 AYMERICH PERARNAU, TANIT 11 CE Universitari
CL-9068 BALDRICH TORNÉ, ALÈXIA 11 JA Sabadell
CL-8516 BARRANCO SÁNCHEZ, ELENA 11 Pratenc AA
CL-14948 BASTARDAS AZNAR, EMMA 12 CE Penedès
CL-7005 BATLLE RODRIGUEZ, JULIA 11 GA Lluïsos Mataro
CL-12211 BRASÓ MARTIN, NINA 11 CA Sant Celoni
CL-89178 BRIO ESPADALER, ONA 11 CA Canaletes
CL-6540 BUSQUETS COREA, MIREIA 12 CA Sant Celoni
CL-1489 BUYREU ALIAS, ANNA 12 Pratenc AA
CL-93651 CABRE DIAZ, LIZA 11 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL-91844 CADENAS ZAMORANO, AINA 11 Pratenc AA
CL-16034 CAMARA FUSTE, SIRA 11 CA Igualada
CL-7863 CARMONA ESCALANTE, HELENA 11 Ripollet UA
CL-2962 CARRETE PRAT, NURIA 11 Cornellà At.
CL-9731 CASAS MARTINEZ, BERTA 11 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL-12514 CASELLAS TINTARI, QUERALT 11 Avinent Manresa
CL-447 CIURET PEREDO, ENARA 12 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-8978 COLELL GARCIA, JANA 12 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-7328 CORRAL MORENO, MIREIA 12 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-10881 DIAZ VIVAR, LUCIA 12 GA Lluïsos Mataro
CL-10711 ESCRICHE CENDRERO, XENIA 11 Cornellà At.
CL-11096 ESTIVAL MIRAMUNT, OLGA 12 CA Igualada
CL-5240 FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ, VALERIA 12 UA Barberà
CL-5135 FLORENSA MELÉ, MAIKA 12 UA Barberà

150m FEM SUB14F



CL-91887 GARCIA ARRIBAS, EMMA 11 Cornellà At.
CL-7498 GOMEZ CAÑADAS, ABRIL 11 Barcelona At.
CL-13558 GONZALEZ ARIAS, EMMA 11 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL-94308 GUANTER GALLARDO, MARTINA 12 Ripollet UA
CL-8839 GUERMAA , JANNAT 11 CE Penedès
CL-96591 GUILLEN MILLAN, ONA 11 CA Igualada
CL-15389 GUTIERREZ MARZO, QUERALT 12 CA Parets
CL-6623 HOMS PIERNAS, ISONA 12 CA Igualada
CT-829 IGBINOSA ARAGÓN, LIDIA 11 UA Terrassa
CL-6384 JEANNE REVENTOS, AMELIE 11 Barcelona At.
CL-14201 LLOBET TERNI, CAROLINA 12 Pratenc AA
CL-2889 LOBATO JARIEGO, CARLA 11 CA Castellar
CL-4707 LOPEZ GARCIA, BERTA 11 CA Laietania
CL-90143 LORENTE HERNANDEZ, AINA 11 Cornellà At.
CT-1402 MARAÑON TORRES, MARTINA 11 UA Terrassa
CL-16675 MARRUECOS CASTRILLO, SARA 11 CA Mollet
CT-2517 MARTINEZ ALONSO, ITZIAR 11 GA Lluïsos Mataro
CL-4877 MARTÍNEZ GONZÁLEZ, CARLA 11 Pratenc AA
CL-13088 MARTINEZ LARA, ELENA 11 Cornellà At.
CL-5554 MBITEL EL MAJDOUL, BASMA 12 Martorell AC
CL-16944 MC GEARY FLOREZ, ALBA LUCIA 12 CE Penedès
CL-94931 MENA ABELLAN, IRENE 11 JA Sabadell
CL-14231 MENDEZ MUÑOZ, CLAUDIA 11 Ripollet UA
CL-88068 MERINO LOPEZOSA, ANNA 11 Ripollet UA
CL-93079 MORATO QUEROL, MARIA 11 CE Penedès
CL-8847 MORENO SODUPE, DANIELA 12 JA Sabadell
CL-15861 MORENO ZHAN, NOA 12 CE Penedès
CL-10704 MUÑOZ RODRIGUEZ, MARTA 12 CA Mollet
CL-7970 NARANJO MOYANO, LIA 11 CA Mollet
CL-8409 NAVARRO PÉREZ, ALBA 11 Pratenc AA
CL-6397 NEBOT BOESE, ONA 11 Pratenc AA
CL-12588 OLIVERAS ROURA, OLGA 11 Avinent Manresa
CL-9464 ORTA MORGADO, ALBA 12 Cornellà At.
CL-13081 ORTIZ FUGGETTA, GIULIA 12 Cornellà At.
CL-16097 ORTOLÀ ARABIA, BRUNA 11 CA Sant Celoni
CL-15595 ORUE MARTINEZ, IRIEL 11 U Colomenca At.
CL-1996 OWWAMIFEMI ABISOLA, RACHEL 12 CA Vic
CL-1477 PABLOS GUTIERREZ, EMMA 12 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-482 PABLOS GUTIERREZ, MIREIA 12 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-8418 PARDO PEREZ, JULIA 12 UGE Badalona
CL-3066 PEREZ CARBONELL, ESTEL 12 CA Vic
CL-13993 PÉREZ PRAT, ZOE 12 Barcelona At.
CL-9928 PONT GIL, PAULA 11 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL-1462 PORCA ZUGARRAMURDI, GAL·LA 12 JA Sabadell
CL-12187 PRATS JUNYENT, EMMA 12 Cornellà At.
CL-9462 PRIETO ESTEVEZ, ANTIA 12 Cornellà At.
CL-3151 PUJOL ENTRENA, ELNA 12 CA Granollers
CL-95330 RIENDA MARTIN, NOA 12 Ripollet UA
CL-10095 ROVIRA TORRA, LAIA 11 Avinent Manresa
CL-16935 RUIZ BONILLA, JÚLIA 12 CA Sant Boi
CL-9986 SAFONT-TRIA SASTRE, ARLET 12 Cornellà At.



CL-11559 SALA SERRA, LAIA 11 CA Vic
CL-7975 SANCHEZ LOPEZ, AROA 12 Martorell AC
CL-1694 SANZ RODRIGUEZ, BLANCA 12 CA Sant Just
CL-9797 SILVESTRE SAPERAS, JANA 12 UA Terrassa
CL-14947 SUÑE GARCIA, AINA 12 CE Penedès
CL-16910 TORRES GARCIA, OLGA 11 CA Mollet
CL-2524 TOSCANO CONTRERAS, LUCIA 12 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-16475 VALDES RUIZ DEL ARBOL, CARMEN 11 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-571 VENTURA DE PEDRO, MARTINA 11 CA Granollers
CL-4306 VILA RUIZ, IVET 11 Pratenc AA



03:02.62 - PC CL-298 DYOMINA , ALISA 12 FC Barcelona
03:22.23 - PC CL-90143 LORENTE HERNANDEZ, AINA 11 Cornellà At.
03:22.54 - PC CL-6873 HERCE CAZORLA, ARLET 12 FC Barcelona
03:24.08 - PC CL-85976 SORIA NAVARRO, LAURA 11 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
03:25.67 - PC CL-94183 BLANCO GUTIERREZ, NOA 11 CA Mollet
03:26.49 - PC CL-84018 LLORCA SIMO, MARTA 11 CE Universitari
03:28.33 - PC CL-95344 BATLLE RODRIGUEZ, MARTA 11 GA Lluïsos Mataro
03:28.43 - PC CL-5670 BOSCH BOSCH, JANNA 11 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
03:35.47 - PC CL-92992 MARCH LLOBERA, MARTINA 11 CA Terres de Ponent
03:37.30 - PC CL-11938 DA CAMPO , CHIARA 12 CA Sant Just
03:40.42 - PC CL-9836 ALVAREZ CARRANZA, HENAR 11 CA Mollet
03:41.31 - PC CL-2845 CANOVAS BAENA, LEIRE 11 GA Lluïsos Mataro
03:43.37 - PC CL-91844 CADENAS ZAMORANO, AINA 11 Pratenc AA
03:44.30 - PC CL-83877 GARCIA FRANCH, QUERALT 11 Avinent Manresa
03:45.01 - PC CL-7858 CASADO MARZO, MARIA 12 CA Parets
03:45.69 - PC CL-4877 MARTÍNEZ GONZÁLEZ, CARLA 11 Pratenc AA
03:46.05 - PC CT-649 MULINARI CERDÀ, ELSA 12 UA Terrassa
03:47.04 - PC CL-9464 ORTA MORGADO, ALBA 12 Cornellà At.
03:47.09 - PC CL-121 GARCIA CARRILLO, MARTINA 12 Cornellà At.
03:47.11 - PC CL-95746 ROIG PARRA, MARTINA 12 CA Sant Just
03:47.29 - PC CL-7957 GONZALEZ PAGES, JANA 11 JA Sabadell
03:50.00 - PC CT-2344 SAÑAS CAPDEVILA, QUERALT 11 CA Vic
03:50.86 - PC CL-1477 PABLOS GUTIERREZ, EMMA 12 L'Hospitalet At.
03:52.46 - PC CL-10695 DÍAZ SIERRA, NOA 12 Ripollet UA
03:54.79 - PC CL-88007 CIURANA SERRANO, XENIA 12 CA Olimpic Farners
03:56.84 - PC CL-1431 PUIG FERRERI, VALERIA 12 CA Igualada
03:59.29 - PC CL-1055 ILLA ESPADA, VALERIA 12 CA Canovelles
04:01.72 - PC CL-96093 MORESO MULLOR, ONA 12 Ripollet UA
04:03.47 - PC CL-3970 ZARAGOZA REGAS, OLIVIA 12 FC Barcelona
04:03.94 - PC CL-91191 COSTA BOSCH, CLAUDIA 12 CA Vic
04:05.69 - PC CL-5791 GUILERA MASCLANS, ELISA 12 CE Penedès
04:08.04 - PC CL-124 LORENTE MARTIN, NEUS 12 Cornellà At.
04:08.20 - PC CL-91843 GALAN RAMIREZ, OLIVIA 11 Pratenc AA
04:09.10 - PC CT-2511 GARCIA RICO, JULIA 11 GA Lluïsos Mataro
04:11.56 - PC CL-3578 MARTINEZ GARCIA, CLAUDIA 12 UGE Badalona
04:11.60 - PC CL-1637 ACEDO RODRIGUEZ, MARTINA 12 Pratenc AA
04:21.00 - PC CL-93547 BARTOLI MACIA, CHLOE 12 FC Barcelona
04:27.97 - PC CL-7328 CORRAL MORENO, MIREIA 12 CA Sant Andreu Barca
04:44.10 - PC CL-96591 GUILLEN MILLAN, ONA 11 CA Igualada
04:47.21 - PC CL-14717 AYMERICH PERARNAU, TANIT 11 CE Universitari

CL-14132 BAJAT TOUIL, MALAK 12 UA Barberà
CL-9671 BALSELLS GIL, ABRIL 12 Barcelona At.
CT-1386 BERREZOUK CHERRAD, HAFSA 12 UA Terrassa
CL-9194 BUZON GIBERT, JANA 12 Avinent Manresa
CL-16944 MC GEARY FLOREZ, ALBA LUCIA 12 CE Penedès
CL-7062 MENCHON SUAREZ, AIXA 11 UA Barberà
CL-13708 PIJOAN BALAGUER, ONA 12 CA Granollers
CL-13842 ROBLES AZAÑA, ARIADNA 11 CA Sant Just
CL-8545 SAUMELL FORTUNY, CLARA 12 CE Penedès
CL-5350 SELLART VÀZQUEZ, AINA 12 CA Terres de Ponent

1.000m FEM. AL  SUB14F



11:26.48 - PC CL-95446 RIBES MESALLES, AFRICA 11 CA Terres de Ponent
11:50.37 - PC CL-94188 GARCIA CHAPARRO, MARIA 11 CA Mollet
11:56.01 - PC CL-395 ACHIM , ANA MARIA 11 CA Terres de Ponent
12:18.55 - PC CL-94158 CATALA MARIN, MARIA 11 CE Penedès
12:55.94 - PC CL-3849 BADIA MUNDET, MARIONA 11 Cornellà At.
13:14.40 - PC CL-93557 PIAZUELO LORCA, VEGA 11 L'Hospitalet At.

CL-91883 ALCANTARA REGUERO, AINHOA 11 Cornellà At.
CL-89271 AUBIA GARCIA, GINA 12 UA Barberà
CL-3546 CARNERO GARCIA, VEGA 11 Pratenc AA
CL-6419 EL QOMRI GUIGON, CHLOE 12 FC Barcelona
CL-5734 GUAL POCURULL, UMA 12 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL-95084 MANGAS BOTEY, OLIVIA 12 CE Universitari
CL-5552 MARIN CABARROCAS, JUDIT 11 CA Vic
CL-13088 MARTINEZ LARA, ELENA 11 Cornellà At.
CL-5554 MBITEL EL MAJDOUL, BASMA 12 Martorell AC
CL-12659 MORENO ROMERO, GEMMA 11 Avinent Manresa
CL-1295 NASIROV , ROZA 12 CA Sant Just
CL-13993 PÉREZ PRAT, ZOE 12 Barcelona At.
CL-1467 PINILLA FERNANDEZ, VALENTINA 12 JA Sabadell
CL-1431 PUIG FERRERI, VALERIA 12 CA Igualada
CL-9619 SALES PAPASEIT, BERTA 12 AA Catalunya
CL-89527 SORIA NAVARRO, MAR 12 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

3.000m FEM. SUB14F



17.30 - PC CL-95655 LOZANO DE CUETO, BRUNA 11 Martorell AC
18.70 - PC CL-12496 GRANADO CALAMA, ALBA 11 Martorell AC
19.00 - PC CL-12498 GARCIA DELGADO, MARIA 11 Martorell AC

CL-4611 ARAGON MORAL, LUCIA 12 Ripollet UA
CL-87365 BALUNEK CICIRELLO, LUCIA 11 CA Canaletes
CL-94183 BLANCO GUTIERREZ, NOA 11 CA Mollet
CL-1489 BUYREU ALIAS, ANNA 12 Pratenc AA
CL-3051 CARRILLO CAMUÑAS, NURIA 11 CA Parets
CL-7858 CASADO MARZO, MARIA 12 CA Parets
CL-94158 CATALA MARIN, MARIA 11 CE Penedès
CL-447 CIURET PEREDO, ENARA 12 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-11938 DA CAMPO , CHIARA 12 CA Sant Just
CL-10881 DIAZ VIVAR, LUCIA 12 GA Lluïsos Mataro
CL-3096 DIEZ AVENDAÑO, EMMA 12 CA Parets
CL-10711 ESCRICHE CENDRERO, XENIA 11 Cornellà At.
CL-923 ESCUREDO SORIANO, LLUCIA 12 JA Sabadell
CL-4182 ESPINOSA FARNELL, MARIA 11 CA Terres de Ponent
CL-6396 ESTRELLA MIRALLES, MAIA 11 Pratenc AA
CL-5135 FLORENSA MELÉ, MAIKA 12 UA Barberà
CT-1200 FRANCH SERRANO, JANA 11 UA Terrassa
CL-121 GARCIA CARRILLO, MARTINA 12 Cornellà At.
CL-11777 GÓMEZ MESEGUER, ALBA 12 JA Sabadell
CL-6140 GONZALEZ CATOIRA, ANTONIETTA 12 FC Barcelona
CL-92408 GONZALEZ DE MESA, MILENA 11 CA Sant Just
CL-8799 HERNAIZ MARTI, BERTA 11 Cornellà At.
CL-6623 HOMS PIERNAS, ISONA 12 CA Igualada
CL-6384 JEANNE REVENTOS, AMELIE 11 Barcelona At.
CL-4707 LOPEZ GARCIA, BERTA 11 CA Laietania
CL-9683 MANZANO SANZ, EMMA 12 Barcelona At.
CT-2517 MARTINEZ ALONSO, ITZIAR 11 GA Lluïsos Mataro
CL-3578 MARTINEZ GARCIA, CLAUDIA 12 UGE Badalona
CL-94931 MENA ABELLAN, IRENE 11 JA Sabadell
CT-649 MULINARI CERDÀ, ELSA 12 UA Terrassa
CL-91016 PAJAROLS SANTANERA, LAIA 12 CA Vic
CL-1877 PEDRICO ORRIOLS, BERTA 11 Martorell AC
CL-7945 PEREZ ARNES, DANIELA 11 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-95943 PEREZ LLOBET, CLARA 12 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL-9686 PICÓN FERRÉ, JAZMÍN 12 Barcelona At.
CL-6393 RODRIGUEZ MUÑOZ, ELIA 11 Barcelona At.
CT-1751 ROSELL ANADON, ARES 11 CA Terres de Ponent
CL-9985 SALOM MIRO, JULIA 12 Cornellà At.
CL-13593 SAS BORRAS, AGNES 11 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL-14020 SINAGRA RODENAS, VALENTINA 12 CE Universitari
CL-5121 VARGAS MARTIN, PAULA 12 Avinent Manresa
CL-14261 VICTORIA PELLETER, MIA 12 UGE Badalona
CL-3970 ZARAGOZA REGAS, OLIVIA 12 FC Barcelona

80m tanques (0,762) FEM. SUB14F



1.40 - PC CL-2976 LOPEZ MORENTE, CLOE 11 CA Sant Boi
1.35 - PC CL-1877 PEDRICO ORRIOLS, BERTA 11 Martorell AC
1.34 - PC CL-94308 GUANTER GALLARDO, MARTINA 12 Ripollet UA
1.32 - PC CL-94190 GIMENEZ NIKITINA, ANASTASIA 11 CA Mollet
1.32 - PC CL-9462 PRIETO ESTEVEZ, ANTIA 12 Cornellà At.
1.32 - PC CL-9986 SAFONT-TRIA SASTRE, ARLET 12 Cornellà At.
1.31 - PC CL-89275 BIAOU NOE, CLARISSE 11 UA Barberà
1.30 - PC CL-91887 GARCIA ARRIBAS, EMMA 11 Cornellà At.
1.30 - PC CL-10792 LOPEZ SANTIAGO, NOA 11 Martorell AC
1.27 - PC CL-49 MARIN PEÑARANDA, LUCIA 12 CA Sant Just
1.26 - PC CL-9731 CASAS MARTINEZ, BERTA 11 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
1.26 - PC CL-10704 MUÑOZ RODRIGUEZ, MARTA 12 CA Mollet
1.25 - PC CL-5595 BALLBE CASADO, IVET 12 Cornellà At.
1.25 - PC CL-11701 MARIN IGUALADA, ELENA 11 CA Parets
1.25 - PC CL-11422 REVERTER JIMENEZ, MERITXELL 11 Pratenc AA
1.25 - PC CL-4820 XARPELL LOPEZ, JANA 11 Avinent Manresa
1.20 - PC CL-5350 SELLART VÀZQUEZ, AINA 12 CA Terres de Ponent
1.20 - PC CL-85976 SORIA NAVARRO, LAURA 11 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
1.20 - PC CL-1872 TEIXEIRA BUENO, ARIADNA 12 CA Sant Just
1.15 - PC CL-8799 HERNAIZ MARTI, BERTA 11 Cornellà At.
1.15 - PC CL-7970 NARANJO MOYANO, LIA 11 CA Mollet
1.13 - PC CL-11096 ESTIVAL MIRAMUNT, OLGA 12 CA Igualada
1.10 - PC CL-923 ESCUREDO SORIANO, LLUCIA 12 JA Sabadell
1.10 - PC CL-12496 GRANADO CALAMA, ALBA 11 Martorell AC
1.10 - PC CL-95655 LOZANO DE CUETO, BRUNA 11 Martorell AC
1.05 - PC CL-95084 MANGAS BOTEY, OLIVIA 12 CE Universitari
1.05 - PC CL-3151 PUJOL ENTRENA, ELNA 12 CA Granollers
1.05 - PC CL-95330 RIENDA MARTIN, NOA 12 Ripollet UA
1.00 - PC CL-87365 BALUNEK CICIRELLO, LUCIA 11 CA Canaletes
1.00 - PC CL-16097 ORTOLÀ ARABIA, BRUNA 11 CA Sant Celoni
0.95 - PC CL-4708 FARRE ALCARAZ, JULIA 12 CA Laietania
0.95 - PC CL-9683 MANZANO SANZ, EMMA 12 Barcelona At.

CL-17049 GARCIA PASTOR, JULIA 11 CA Laietania
CL-9928 PONT GIL, PAULA 11 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL-14020 SINAGRA RODENAS, VALENTINA 12 CE Universitari
CL-94496 TOMAS ESTEVE, MARTA 11 CE Penedès
CL-5121 VARGAS MARTIN, PAULA 12 Avinent Manresa

Alçada FEM. SUB14F



CL-4132 MANUBENS CAYUELA, JANA 11 Avinent Manresa
CL-9185 OLIVERAS APARICIO, ILARGI 12 Avinent Manresa
CL-12588 OLIVERAS ROURA, OLGA 11 Avinent Manresa
CL-10285 PETRIZZELLI GUILLEN, PAULA VALENTINA 11 Avinent Manresa

08.21 - PC CL-6385 LEVY KASSER, CHLOE 11 Barcelona At.
08.06 - PC CL-89178 BRIO ESPADALER, ONA 11 CA Canaletes

CL-2889 LOBATO JARIEGO, CARLA 11 CA Castellar
CL-13708 PIJOAN BALAGUER, ONA 12 CA Granollers
CL-16034 CAMARA FUSTE, SIRA 11 CA Igualada
CL-9098 BOUDRA RIBAS, SARA 12 CA Laietania
CL-11965 CORADO CORTEZ, NOA 12 CA Laietania
CL-94204 ZAPATA SAN ANDRES, AROA 11 CA Mollet

08.28 - PC CL-3051 CARRILLO CAMUÑAS, NURIA 11 CA Parets
CL-3096 DIEZ AVENDAÑO, EMMA 12 CA Parets
CL-15389 GUTIERREZ MARZO, QUERALT 12 CA Parets
CL-7102 LAPUENTE TOMAS, ARLET 11 CA Parets

CL-2524 TOSCANO CONTRERAS, LUCIA 12 CA Sant Andreu Barca
08.23 - PC CL-2422 TUSELL MARPONS, JOANA 12 CA Sant Celoni
07.77 - PC CL-13030 ABELLAN REAL, ARLET 12 CA Sant Celoni

CL-96783 PASCUAL COSTA, MARTINA 11 CA Sant Celoni
CL-12687 CEBRIÁN GIMENEZ;, NAIA 11 CA Sant Just
CL-95724 DOMINGUEZ SORO, ANNA 12 CA Sant Just
CL-92408 GONZALEZ DE MESA, MILENA 11 CA Sant Just
CL-49 MARIN PEÑARANDA, LUCIA 12 CA Sant Just
CL-1694 SANZ RODRIGUEZ, BLANCA 12 CA Sant Just

06.37 - PC CT-1765 ONCINS MINGUELLA, CLAUDIA 11 CA Terres de Ponent
06.30 - PC CT-1762 ONCINS MINGUELLA, PAULA 11 CA Terres de Ponent
07.67 - PC CL-3066 PEREZ CARBONELL, ESTEL 12 CA Vic

CL-1996 OWWAMIFEMI ABISOLA, RACHEL 12 CA Vic
07.42 - PC CL-14948 BASTARDAS AZNAR, EMMA 12 CE Penedès

CL-94496 TOMAS ESTEVE, MARTA 11 CE Penedès

Triple Salt FEM. SUB14F - GRUP B

Triple Salt FEM. SUB14F - GRUP A



09.22 - PC CL-5496 LENGUA PONS, AINHOA 11 Cornellà At.
CL-91883 ALCANTARA REGUERO, AINHOA 11 Cornellà At.
CL-13081 ORTIZ FUGGETTA, GIULIA 12 Cornellà At.
CL-12187 PRATS JUNYENT, EMMA 12 Cornellà At.

07.68 - PC CL-94262 CALVO ALBA, AGNES 11 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
07.20 - PC CL-8847 MORENO SODUPE, DANIELA 12 JA Sabadell

CL-1467 PINILLA FERNANDEZ, VALENTINA 12 JA Sabadell
07.45 - PC CL-482 PABLOS GUTIERREZ, MIREIA 12 L'Hospitalet At.

CL-8978 COLELL GARCIA, JANA 12 L'Hospitalet At.
06.84 - PC CL-95591 FERNANDEZ DE CUETO, ISONA 11 Martorell AC

CL-7975 SANCHEZ LOPEZ, AROA 12 Martorell AC
08.82 - PC CL-13558 GONZALEZ ARIAS, EMMA 11 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
08.75 - PC CL-9783 LOPEZ REBOLLAL, GISELA 11 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
08.74 - PC CL-5670 BOSCH BOSCH, JANNA 11 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
08.13 - PC CL-95943 PEREZ LLOBET, CLARA 12 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL-5734 GUAL POCURULL, UMA 12 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL-13593 SAS BORRAS, AGNES 11 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL-3577 LOPEZ ARTIGAS, MARIA 12 UGE Badalona
CL-93408 MONDELO DE LA FUENTE, IVET 12 UGE Badalona
CL-14261 VICTORIA PELLETER, MIA 12 UGE Badalona

08.59 - PC CL-8409 NAVARRO PÉREZ, ALBA 11 Pratenc AA
07.92 - PC CL-8516 BARRANCO SÁNCHEZ, ELENA 11 Pratenc AA
07.49 - PC CL-6396 ESTRELLA MIRALLES, MAIA 11 Pratenc AA

CL-1637 ACEDO RODRIGUEZ, MARTINA 12 Pratenc AA
CL-10841 NAVARRO BRENLLA, JULIA 11 Pratenc AA

10.15 - PC CL-5532 PAJUELO ARCOS, NADIA 11 Ripollet UA
09.72 - PC CL-5427 PAJUELO ARCOS, JUDITH 11 Ripollet UA
09.35 - PC CL-94308 GUANTER GALLARDO, MARTINA 12 Ripollet UA
07.97 - PC CL-88068 MERINO LOPEZOSA, ANNA 11 Ripollet UA
07.02 - PC CL-2273 BERNAL GARCIA, JULIA 11 Ripollet UA

CL-7863 CARMONA ESCALANTE, HELENA 11 Ripollet UA
CL-95330 RIENDA MARTIN, NOA 12 Ripollet UA
CL-89275 BIAOU NOE, CLARISSE 11 UA Barberà
CL-12895 MIR REALE, MARTINA 11 UA Barberà
CL-94115 GERHARD TORRA, ARLET 11 UA Terrassa
CT-829 IGBINOSA ARAGÓN, LIDIA 11 UA Terrassa
CT-1402 MARAÑON TORRES, MARTINA 11 UA Terrassa

Triple Salt FEM. SUB14F - GRUP C

Triple Salt FEM. SUB14F - GRUP D



09.63 - PC CL-3605 KA CURTO, QUERALT 11 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
07.53 - PC CL-96267 TELLEZ ROMO, MIREIA 12 CA Mollet
07.35 - PC CL-4182 ESPINOSA FARNELL, MARIA 11 CA Terres de Ponent
07.02 - PC CL-96587 FORTUNY CASTELLANO, MARIONA 11 CA Igualada
06.97 - PC CL-2981 DAGA PANEA, EMMA 11 CA Sant Boi
06.88 - PC CL-12498 GARCIA DELGADO, MARIA 11 Martorell AC
06.84 - PC CL-91191 COSTA BOSCH, CLAUDIA 12 CA Vic
06.60 - PC CL-2845 CANOVAS BAENA, LEIRE 11 GA Lluïsos Mataro
06.43 - PC CL-93079 MORATO QUEROL, MARIA 11 CE Penedès
05.82 - PC CL-2974 GRUESO PEREZ, VALERIA 11 CA Sant Boi
05.65 - PC CL-14307 VALCARCEL VASQUEZ, CAYETANA 11 L'Hospitalet At.
05.30 - PC CL-124 LORENTE MARTIN, NEUS 12 Cornellà At.
05.21 - PC CL-15595 ORUE MARTINEZ, IRIEL 11 U Colomenca At.
04.96 - PC CL-1872 TEIXEIRA BUENO, ARIADNA 12 CA Sant Just
04.67 - PC CL-87974 LLOP SEGUI, MARTINA 11 Martorell AC
04.38 - PC CL-10919 CONEJO ROCA, NOA 11 U Colomenca At.
04.30 - PC CL-10921 CONEJO ROCA, LAIA 11 U Colomenca At.
04.28 - PC CT-1200 FRANCH SERRANO, JANA 11 UA Terrassa

CL-5595 BALLBE CASADO, IVET 12 Cornellà At.
CL-93254 BURON GRAO, ANNA 11 CA Mollet
CL-1948 CASTILLO ALBERICH, ANNA 11 CA Sant Just
CL-4708 FARRE ALCARAZ, JULIA 12 CA Laietania
CL-5552 MARIN CABARROCAS, JUDIT 11 CA Vic
CL-5038 OLIVER PEREZ, LEIRE 12 UA Barberà
CL-8418 PARDO PEREZ, JULIA 12 UGE Badalona
CL-9686 PICÓN FERRÉ, JAZMÍN 12 Barcelona At.
CL-9797 SILVESTRE SAPERAS, JANA 12 UA Terrassa
CL-8614 VILASECA RODRIGUEZ, JANA 12 Avinent Manresa

Pes (3kg) FEM. SUB14F



50.14 - PC CL-1593 VELASCO MESA, AINA 11 CE Penedès
25.65 - PC CL-5496 LENGUA PONS, AINHOA 11 Cornellà At.
25.20 - PC CL-9813 RUBIES COLL, ARES 11 UA Terrassa
23.63 - PC CL-3605 KA CURTO, QUERALT 11 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
23.34 - PC CL-6385 LEVY KASSER, CHLOE 11 Barcelona At.
22.52 - PC CL-92991 GUILLEN CHARLES, HELENA 11 CA Terres de Ponent
21.75 - PC CL-96783 PASCUAL COSTA, MARTINA 11 CA Sant Celoni
20.50 - PC CL-4132 MANUBENS CAYUELA, JANA 11 Avinent Manresa
20.13 - PC CL-6540 BUSQUETS COREA, MIREIA 12 CA Sant Celoni
18.61 - PC CL-15769 NUÑEZ GRACIA, BERTA 12 U Colomenca At.

CL-9806 ANDERSSON CARMONA, MAIA 11 CA Canaletes
CL-12211 BRASÓ MARTIN, NINA 11 CA Sant Celoni
CL-4694 CAÑA RUBIO, JUDIT 12 CA Mollet
CL-2912 FERNANDEZ OJEDA, ALEJANDRA 12 U Colomenca At.
CL-10939 GARCIA ALSINA, CARLA 12 U Colomenca At.
CL-94190 GIMENEZ NIKITINA, ANASTASIA 11 CA Mollet
CL-95993 GONZALEZ ALCALA, MIRIAM 12 U Colomenca At.
CL-9887 MARCOS TORRALBA, PAULA 12 CA Vic
CL-7062 MENCHON SUAREZ, AIXA 11 UA Barberà
CL-10841 NAVARRO BRENLLA, JULIA 11 Pratenc AA
CL-5038 OLIVER PEREZ, LEIRE 12 UA Barberà
CL-10095 ROVIRA TORRA, LAIA 11 Avinent Manresa
CL-6971 SEGOVIA AGUILAR, ANIA 12 U Colomenca At.
CL-4092 SOLSONA TRES, JANA 11 JA Sabadell
CL-91891 TEBAR GUERRERO, LIDIA 11 Cornellà At.
CL-96267 TELLEZ ROMO, MIREIA 12 CA Mollet
CL-14307 VALCARCEL VASQUEZ, CAYETANA 11 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-94204 ZAPATA SAN ANDRES, AROA 11 CA Mollet

Martell (2kg) FEM SUB14F



16.40 - PC CL-83877 GARCIA FRANCH, QUERALT 11 Avinent Manresa
12.13 - PC CL-9248 ARCOS REYES, JULIA 11 Avinent Manresa

CL-9185 OLIVERAS APARICIO, ILARGI 12 Avinent Manresa
CL-9191 RECUENCO BOIX, ANNA 11 Avinent Manresa
CL-8614 VILASECA RODRIGUEZ, JANA 12 Avinent Manresa
CL-4820 XARPELL LOPEZ, JANA 11 Avinent Manresa
CL-9671 BALSELLS GIL, ABRIL 12 Barcelona At.
CL-7498 GOMEZ CAÑADAS, ABRIL 11 Barcelona At.

21.72 - PC CL-96587 FORTUNY CASTELLANO, MARIONA 11 CA Igualada
CL-4099 CASTRO RODRIGUEZ, EMMA 12 CA Laietania
CL-11965 CORADO CORTEZ, NOA 12 CA Laietania

11.27 - PC CL-4694 CAÑA RUBIO, JUDIT 12 CA Mollet
CL-94188 GARCIA CHAPARRO, MARIA 11 CA Mollet
CL-3201 ALVARADO RAMOS, AINA 11 CA Parets
CL-7102 LAPUENTE TOMAS, ARLET 11 CA Parets
CL-2422 TUSELL MARPONS, JOANA 12 CA Sant Celoni

14.48 - PC CL-95724 DOMINGUEZ SORO, ANNA 12 CA Sant Just
11.42 - PC CL-95746 ROIG PARRA, MARTINA 12 CA Sant Just

CL-13842 ROBLES AZAÑA, ARIADNA 11 CA Sant Just
17.58 - PC CT-2344 SAÑAS CAPDEVILA, QUERALT 11 CA Vic
07.09 - PC CL-12950 ANGUITA AGUILERA, MARTA 11 CA Vic

CL-9887 MARCOS TORRALBA, PAULA 12 CA Vic
CL-91016 PAJAROLS SANTANERA, LAIA 12 CA Vic

09.70 - PC CL-8839 GUERMAA , JANNAT 11 CE Penedès
27.66 - PC CL-2962 CARRETE PRAT, NURIA 11 Cornellà At.

CL-9985 SALOM MIRO, JULIA 12 Cornellà At.
CL-16475 VALDES RUIZ DEL ARBOL, CARMEN 11 L'Hospitalet At.

11.78 - PC CL-95591 FERNANDEZ DE CUETO, ISONA 11 Martorell AC
CL-93651 CABRE DIAZ, LIZA 11 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

14.42 - PC CL-91843 GALAN RAMIREZ, OLIVIA 11 Pratenc AA
CL-89271 AUBIA GARCIA, GINA 12 UA Barberà
CL-5264 DANGUIR MALLOUL, MARWA 12 UA Barberà
CL-12895 MIR REALE, MARTINA 11 UA Barberà

12.84 - PC CL-94115 GERHARD TORRA, ARLET 11 UA Terrassa
10.79 - PC CT-853 RODENAS VAZQUEZ, ONA 12 UA Terrassa

Javelina (400g) FEM. SUB14F-GRUP B

Javelina (400g) FEM. SUB14F-GRUP A


